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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 VINOD KUMAR BARB0AMETHI 08828100011729 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102070 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543626
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 12836 MUNNA RAI PUNB0062700 0627000102428592Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 90185 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543627
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 RAVI SANKAR PUNB0272700 2727001700195337Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 99637 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543628
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14118 RAM MAHESH MISHRA HDFC0004108 50100109954877 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12775 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543630
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 KIRAN UBIN0554588 545802010013757 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 99449 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543631
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 HARISH KUMAR DAYAL UBIN0549371 520101264769702 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 100857 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543632
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 MANISH KUMAR PUNB0150400 1504000102294682Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 97513 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543633
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 DIPU KUMARI BKID0006080 608010110005607 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 100860 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543635
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14118 KARTARAM IDIB000R566 59168106690 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102073 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543636
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16686 RAVI YADAV SBIN0011191 35789095383 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102074 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417949797
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 13478 ARVIND MADHUKAR HDFC0000134 50100119757896 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 68060 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543638
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 ASHA DEVI PUNB0308000 3080001700174083Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 93580 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543639
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 BALBIR KUMAR PUNB0146700 1736006900007520Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 97511 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543640
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 OM PRAKASH CNRB0019031 2746101003510 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 83375 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543641
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16044 RAMESH KUMAR SBIN0006143 30741410705 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12105 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417949899
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16686 VINAY KUMAR SBIN0004842 38045399330 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 57078 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950005
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 SONU SINGH HDFC0004108 50100109955472 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12086 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543642
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16686 RAKESH DUBEY SBIN0007627 10525516672 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 56912 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950120
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA BARB0VIMHAN 29088100003330 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12170 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543643
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 RAGHAV UBIN0920771 207700101032683 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 73700 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543644
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15403 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0012469 31147460631 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 72885 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950202
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 8985 KIRAN THOMAS SBIN0004842 33182254453 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 28906 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950291
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16686 RITESH KUMAR SBIN0001076 20039329725 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 20147 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950366
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 8985 PRIYANKA SBIN0004688 65290837281 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 62450 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950455
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 GAUTAM KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954281 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12223 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543645
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16686 BABITA RANI SBIN0000727 33289355358 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 19439 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950592
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 RAM RAJ IBKL0000075 0075104000209519Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 75117 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543646
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 SHIV SHARAN SINGH HDFC0004108 50100104752970 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12221 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543647
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 11552 MANISH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954265 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12838 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543649
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 PRAMOD KUMAR UBIN0541214 412102010051190 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 81165 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543650
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 RAMJI MISHRA CNRB0005153 5153101000508 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 18191 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543652
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 BALDEV SINGH PUNB0063200 0632000100425290Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 72881 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543653
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 OM PRAKASH SINGH UBIN0572926 729202010006175 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 58695 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543654
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14761 RAJIV RANJAN RAY PUNB0192900 1929000100162805Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 89058 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543655
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 RAKESH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954278 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 12135 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543656
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 PANKAJ KUMAR KARB0000547 5472500101639101Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 90987 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543657
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 SONU KUMAR PUNB0648900 6489001700080083Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 92816 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543659
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 MUNNA KUMAR PUNB0657900 6579001700115396Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 94720 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543660
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 BALVEER SINGH CHAUHANBARB0BALAGH 14918100002547 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 97690 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543661
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 DINESH KUMAR IPOS0000001 054410128895 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 81547 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543662
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 CHANDAN KUMAR KKBK0000187 8446307554 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 98739 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543663
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 JYOTI YESB0000084 008499500006831 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 99450 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543664
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 11552 VINOD DISAVA SBIN0002936 32380756464 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 98741 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950731
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 SUNNY BKID0006077 603610510000735 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 100855 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543665
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 15403 RAJESH YADAV BKID0006080 608010110000899 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 92988 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543666
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16686 VIJENDRA SINGH SBIN0030433 41792136669 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102071 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950829
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16044 DEEPAK SINGH SBIN0002296 39679899733 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102542 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950863
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14118 INDRA MANI PANDEY ICIC0001825 182501506835 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102546 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543668
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14761 ARUN KUMAR PUNB0037110 03712413001098 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102645 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543669
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 12836 AJAY KUMAR SBIN0018820 20392195151 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102646 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417950971
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 12194 RAHUL KUMAR RAVI CNRB0003346 3346108011320 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 103157 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543670
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 SACHIN KUMAR JHA PUNB0174500 1745001700182189Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 102894 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543671
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14118 ARJUN KUMAR PUNB0365100 3651001500046067Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 103669 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543672
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 ANIL MISHRA PUNB0050010 05002121005990 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 54881 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543673
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 13478 HARSH IPOS0000DOP 010028862101 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 103668 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543675
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 12836 ROHIT PUNB0499400 4994001700038418Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 104283 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543676
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16686 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGHBARB0KAIDEL 09630100018560 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 104616 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543677
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 8985 AKASH KUMAR SBIN0011462 32517255388 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 100001 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951076
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 12194 RAHUL BANSAL FDRL0007777 77770129575631 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 104834 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543678
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16044 RAKESH KUMAR PUNB0MBGB06 71700100123967 Salary for the m/o Oct 2023 107101 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543679
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 VINOD KUMAR BARB0AMETHI 08828100011729 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102070 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543680
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAM MAHESH MISHRA HDFC0004108 50100109954877 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 12775 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543681
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 KIRAN UBIN0554588 545802010013757 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 99449 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543682
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 HARISH KUMAR DAYAL UBIN0549371 520101264769702 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 100857 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543684
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 MANISH KUMAR PUNB0150400 1504000102294682NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 97513 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543687
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 DIPU KUMARI BKID0006080 608010110005607 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 100860 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543688
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 KARTARAM IDIB000R566 59168106690 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102073 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543689
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 RAVI YADAV SBIN0011191 35789095383 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102074 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951310
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 ASHA DEVI PUNB0308000 3080001700174083NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 93580 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543690
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 BALBIR KUMAR PUNB0146700 1736006900007520NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 97511 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543691
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 VINAY KUMAR SBIN0004842 38045399330 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 57078 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951442
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 RAKESH DUBEY SBIN0007627 10525516672 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 56912 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951552
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA BARB0VIMHAN 29088100003330 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 12170 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543692
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAGHAV UBIN0920771 207700101032683 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 73700 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543694
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 PRIYANKA SBIN0004688 65290837281 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 62450 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951626
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 GAUTAM KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954281 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 12223 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543695
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 BABITA RANI SBIN0000727 33289355358 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 19439 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951719
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAM RAJ IBKL0000075 0075104000209519NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 75117 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543696
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 SHIV SHARAN SINGH HDFC0004108 50100104752970 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 12221 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543698
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 MANISH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954265 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 12838 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543699
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 PRAMOD KUMAR UBIN0541214 412102010051190 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 81165 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543700
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAMJI MISHRA CNRB0005153 5153101000508 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 18191 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543701
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 BALDEV SINGH PUNB0063200 0632000100425290NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 72881 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543702
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 OM PRAKASH SINGH UBIN0572926 729202010006175 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 58695 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543704
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAJIV RANJAN RAY PUNB0192900 1929000100162805NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 89058 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543705
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAKESH KUMAR HDFC0004108 50100109954278 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 12135 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543706
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 SONU KUMAR PUNB0648900 6489001700080083NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 92816 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543707
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 MUNNA KUMAR PUNB0657900 6579001700115396NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 94720 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543709
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 BALVEER SINGH CHAUHANBARB0BALAGH 14918100002547 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 97690 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543710
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 CHANDAN KUMAR KKBK0000187 8446307554 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 98739 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543711
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 JYOTI YESB0000084 008499500006831 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 99450 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543713
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 SUNNY BKID0006077 603610510000735 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 100855 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543715
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 VIJENDRA SINGH SBIN0030433 41792136669 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102071 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951776
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 DEEPAK SINGH SBIN0002296 39679899733 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102542 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417951968
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 INDRA MANI PANDEY ICIC0001825 182501506835 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102546 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543716
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 689 AJAY KUMAR SBIN0018820 20392195151 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102646 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS 417952039
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 SACHIN KUMAR JHA PUNB0174500 1745001700182189NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 102894 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543717
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 ARJUN KUMAR PUNB0365100 3651001500046067NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 103669 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543718
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 HARSH IPOS0000DOP 010028862101 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 103668 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543719
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 ROHIT PUNB0499400 4994001700038418NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 104283 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543720
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGHBARB0KAIDEL 09630100018560 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 104616 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543721
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAHUL BANSAL FDRL0007777 77770129575631 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 104834 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543723
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 689 RAKESH KUMAR PUNB0MBGB06 71700100123967 NH 2nd for the m/o Oct 2023 107101 Max Healthcare Institute LtdDelhi 07/11/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423311543724


